4x200m teatejooks

1.42,13
Dane Must

1.44,46

Grit Sadeiko
1.45,69
Tahti Salla
1.46,29
Greta Kalvi
1.46,65
Greta Kalvi
1.47,22

Kaie Kand
1.48,05

Anni Kuresoo
1.50,83

Egle Rebane

1.51,08

Gerli Helene Gritsenko

1.51,17
Eerika Jakobi
(10)

1.51,28

Triin Tiismaa
1.51,52
Sandra Kurs
1.51,57

Liisa Kusnir

1.51,62

Kaidi Roosimagi

1.51,73

Birgit Kompus

1.53,38

Triin Tiismaa

1.53,69

Kaidi Soiela

1.53,87

Triinu Liiv

1.53,91

Kéatlin Kampus

1.55,24

Madli Keskoja
(20)

1.55,4

Triinu Liiv

1.56,06

Merili Kamenik

1.57,03
Grete Anton

1.58,3
Sandra London

Tallinna SS Kalev
Elen Viikmann

Tartu U. ASK

Kadi Jaansoo
KJK Jarvala

Krisly Viidikas
N6mme KJK

Helin Meier
N6mme KJK

Helin Meier
KJK Saare

Pille-Riin Toomsalu
Tartu SS Kalev

Reesika Adojaan
KJK Vike

Grete Ounas
SK Elite Sport
Carmen Ainola

KJK Vike
Egle Rebane

SK Altius

Brit Pdldaru
Tartu SS Kalev

Kristel Luik
Audentese SK

Polina Seledtsova
KJS Sakala

Kéady Kampus
Tartu U. ASK

Ene Jaago
SK Altius

Anett Pajuvali
Tallinna SS Kalev

Jekaterina I5tSenko
KJK Lounaldvi

Brigita Lipp
KJS Sakala

Kristiina Pipper

SK Maret-Sport
Alice Konsberg

KJK Ldunaldvi

Maarja Paju
SK Maret-Sport

Alice Konsberg
SK Leksi 44

Liina Peel

Parksepa Keskkool
Maarja Paju

Hege Mardiste

Sirkka-Liisa Kivine

Andra Viidikas

Kaia Soosaar

Kaia Soosaar

Kaili Adamson

Kristi Rosenberg

Marleen Pl6ks

Helen Loik

Marleen Pl6ks

Anett Pajuvali

Marleen-Heleen Puhke

Kairit Olenko

Katlin Kampus

Andra Mihkelson

Karen Kiviselg

Anastasia Gorohova

Triinu Palmre

Birgit Hromenkov

Ester Karuse

Triinu Palmre

Ester Karuse

Suviliis Sakk

Triinu Liiv

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

1 Voru
Ksenija Balta

2 Voru
Siiri Ladva

3 Voru
Grete Sadeiko

4 Voru
Tahti Alver

1 ta Tartu
Tahti Alver

5 Voru
Linda Treiel

6 Voru
Janeli Toomel

2 ta Tartu
Terje Kaunissaar
3 ta Tartu
Aleksandra Griffel
7 Voru

Grete Ounas

8 Voru
Eleriin Haas

4 ta Tartu
Janeli Toomel

9 Voru
Kristel Laats

5 ta Tartu
Berit Hromenkov

6 ta Tartu
Elenor Koemets

7 ta Tartu
Eleriin Haas

8 ta Tartu
Aleksandra Tsetsoho

9 ta Tartu

Mariana Kappinen
10 Voru

Berit Hromenkov

11 Voru
Katlin Mannas

5 ta Klaipeda
Mariana Kappinen

10 ta Tartu
Katlin Mannas

12 Voru
Margot Kreem
1 tb Voru
Brigita Lipp

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

07.03.2009

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

07.03.2009

07.03.2009

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

07.03.2009

31.01.2009

07.03.2009

07.03.2009

07.03.2009

07.03.2009

07.03.2009

31.01.2009

31.01.2009

19.12.2008

07.03.2009

31.01.2009

02.10.2008



